Shawshank Redemption

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

Verb - Present Tense

Relationship Title

Relationship Title

Number

Adjective

Place

Noun

Name

Name

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Name

Name

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb Ends In Ed

Adjective

Relationship Title

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Name

Verb Ends In Ed

Noun

Verb

Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

48.

49,

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Verb

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Name

Location

Verb

Adjective

Name

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Verb

Adjective

Name

Adjective

Number

Verb

Verb

Noun

Adjective




50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

Adjective

Abstract Concept

Noun

Name

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb

Verb

Noun

Name

Name

Crime

Verb

Auto

Name

Adjective

Verb

Verb

Noun

Name

Name

Verb - Base Form

Name

Verb




75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Place

Place

Adjective

Adjective

Place

Verb

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Name

Verb

Name

Name

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb

Verb

Name

Noun

Noun - Plura

Name

Name

Verb




100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111

112.

Noun

Place

Name

Name

Number

Place

Place

Proper Noun

Place

Place

Abstract Concept

Place

Adjective




Shawshank Redemption

In 1947, banker Andy Kominek is convicted of his and her
and sentenced to life sentences at the Shawshank State
Penitentiary in the state of . Andy befriends smuggler "Red"

, aninmate serving alife sentence. Red arock hammer and later
alarge poster of for Andy. in the prison laundry,
Andy isregularly by the "bull " gang "the " and
their leader,

In 1949, Andy overhearsthe captain of the guards, Hadley, complaining about
being on an and offersto him legally the
money. After a assault by the nearly Andy, Hadley beats
severely. is sent to another prison and Andy is never

attacked again. Warden Norton meets with Andy and reassigns him to the prison

to inmate Hatlen. Andy's new job is a pretext
for him to begin managing matters for the prison employees. As time passes, the warden
begins Andy to matters for avariety of people including guards from
other prisons and the warden himself. Andy begins lettersto the

government for funds to the library.




In 1954, is paroled, but cannot adjust to the world after years

in prison and himself. Andy receives alibrary donation that includes arecording of The

of . He plays an excerpt over the address system, resulting in his
receiving confinement. After his release from solitary Andy explains that
e iswhat gets him through his , aconcept that Red dismisses. In 1963,
begins prison labor for public works, profiting by

labor costs and receiving . He has Andy the using

the alias Stephens.
In 1965, Williamsisincarcerated for . Hejoins Andy's and Red's circle of friends,
and Andy helps him his G. .D. exam. In 1966, revealsto Red and

Andy that an inmate at another prison claimed responsibility for the murders Andy was convicted of, implying

Andy's . Andy Warden Norton with this information, but the warden refuses to
and sends Andy back to solitary when he the money laundering. Norton then has
Captain murder under the guise of an attempt. Andy
refuses to continue the money laundering, but relents after threatens to the library,
remove Andy's protection from the guards, and move him out of hiscell into conditions. Andy
isreleased from confinement and tells Red of his dream of in
,a coastal town. Red feels Andy is being , but promises Andy that




heisever released he will visit a hayfield near , Maine and a

Andy buried there. Red becomes worried about Andy's state of mind, especially when he learns

Andy asked another inmate to supply him with six feet of

The next day at roll call the guards find Andy's cell empty. An Warden
arock at the poster of hanging on the wall, and the rock tears
through the poster. the poster, the warden discovers atunnel that Andy

with his rock hammer over the previous two decades. The previous night, Andy escaped through

the tunnel and used the prison's sewage pipe to freedom. Andy escapes with

, and the ledger containing details of the money laundering. While guards

search for him the following morning, Andy poses as and visits several banksto
the laundered money. Finally, he mails the and evidence of the corruption and
murders at to alocal newspaper. The police arrive at Shawshank and take into

custody, while Norton commits suicide to avoid

After serving years, Red isfinaly paroled. He struggles to adapt to life outside prison and fears

he never will. Remembering his promise to Andy, he visits Buxton and finds a cache containing money and a

letter asking him to come to . Red violates his parole and travelsto

, to cross the border to , admitting he finally feels

On



abeachin he finds Andy, and the two friends are reunited.

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

