Shawshank Redemption

1.	Verb - Present Tense
2.	Relationship Title
3.	Relationship Title
\$.	Number
6.	Adjective
7.	Place
8.	Noun
9.	Name
10.	Name
11.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
12.	Name
13.	Name
14.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
15.	Verb Ends In Ed
16.	Adjective
17.	Relationship Title
18.	First Name Of A Person
19.	Adjective
20.	Name
21.	Verb Ends In Ed
22.	Noun
23.	Verb
24.	Verb

25.	Adjective
26.	Noun - Plural
27.	Verb
28.	First Name Of A Person
29.	First Name Of A Person
30.	Name
31.	Location
32.	Verb
33.	Adjective
34.	Name
35.	Adjective
36.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
37.	Verb
38.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
39.	Adjective
40.	Adjective
41.	Verb
42.	Adjective
43.	Name
44.	Adjective
45.	Number
46.	Verb
47.	Verb
48.	Noun
49.	Adjective

50.	Adjective
51.	Abstract Concept
52.	Noun
53.	Name
54.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
55.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
56.	Adjective
57.	Verb
58.	Verb
59.	Noun
60.	Name
61.	Name
62.	Crime
63.	Verb
64.	Auto
65.	Name
66.	Adjective
67.	Verb
68.	Verb
69.	Noun
70.	Name
71.	Name
72.	Verb - Base Form
73.	Name
74.	Verb

75. Adjective
76. Adjective
77. Verb - Present Ends In Ing
78. <u>Place</u>
79. <u>Place</u>
80. Adjective
81. Adjective
82. Place
83. <u>Verb</u>
84. <u>Noun</u>
85. <u>Noun</u>
86. Adjective
87. <u>Name</u>
88. <u>Verb</u>
89. <u>Name</u>
90. <u>Name</u>
91. Verb - Present Ends In Ing
92. <u>Verb</u>
93. <u>Verb</u>
94. <u>Name</u>
95. <u>Noun</u>
96. Noun - Plural
97. <u>Name</u>
98. <u>Name</u>
99. <u>Verb</u>

100.	Noun
101.	Place
102.	Name
103.	Name
104.	Number
105.	Place
106.	Place
107.	Proper Noun
108.	Place
109.	Place
110.	Abstract Concept
111.	Place
112.	Adjective

Shawshank Redemption

In 1947, banker Andy Kominek is convicted of <u>Verb - Present Tense</u> his <u>Relationship title</u> and her
Relationship title and sentenced to Number life sentences at the Adjective Shawshank State
Penitentiary in the state of <u>Place</u> . Andy befriends <u>Noun</u> smuggler <u>Name</u> "Red"
, an inmate serving a life sentence. Red Verb - 3rd Person Singular Present a rock hammer and later
a large poster of <u>Name</u> for Andy. <u>Verb - Present ends in ING</u> in the prison laundry,
Andy is regularly Verb ends in ED by the "bull Adjective" gang "the Relationship title" and
their leader, First Name of a Person
In 1949, Andy overhears the <u>Adjective</u> captain of the guards, <u>Name</u> Hadley, complaining about
being <u>Verb ends in ED</u> on an <u>Noun</u> and offers to <u>Verb</u> him legally <u>Verb</u> the
money. After a <u>Adjective</u> assault by the <u>Noun - Plural</u> nearly <u>Verb</u> Andy, Hadley beats
First Name of a Person severely. First Name of a Person is sent to another prison and Andy is never
attacked again. Warden <u>Name</u> Norton meets with Andy and reassigns him to the prison
Location to Verb Adjective inmate Name Hatlen. Andy's new job is a pretext
for him to begin managing <u>Adjective</u> matters for the prison employees. As time passes, the warden
begins <u>Verb - Present ends in ING</u> Andy to <u>Verb</u> matters for a variety of people including guards from
other prisons and the warden himself. Andy begins Verb - Present ends in ING Adjective letters to the
<u>Adjective</u> government for funds to <u>Verb</u> the <u>Adjective</u> library.

In 1954, _______ is paroled, but cannot adjust to the _______ world after _______ years in prison and verb himself. And receives a library donation that includes a recording of The <u>_____verb</u> of <u>_____</u>. He plays an excerpt over the <u>_____</u>Adjective address system, resulting in his receiving Adjective confinement. After his release from solitary Andy explains that Abstract concept is what gets him through his <u>Noun</u>, a concept that Red dismisses. In 1963, <u>Name</u> begins _____ Verb - Present ends in ING _____ prison labor for public works, profiting by _____ Verb - Present ends in ING the alias <u>Name</u> Stephens. In 1965, Name Williams is incarcerated for Crime . He joins Andy's and Red's circle of friends, and Andy helps him <u>Verb</u> his G. Auto .D. exam. In 1966, <u>Name</u> reveals to Red and Andy that an inmate at another prison claimed responsibility for the murders Andy was convicted of, implying Andy's _____Adjective _____Andy _____Verb ____ Warden Norton with this information, but the warden refuses to <u>Verb</u> and sends Andy back to solitary when he <u>Noun</u> the money laundering. Norton then has Captain <u>Name</u> murder <u>Name</u> under the guise of an <u>Verb - Base Form</u> attempt. Andy refuses to continue the money laundering, but relents after <u>Name</u> threatens to <u>Verb</u> the library, remove Andy's protection from the guards, and move him out of his cell into ______ conditions. Andy is released from ______ Adjective _____ confinement and tells Red of his dream of ______ Verb - Present ends in ING _____ in Place, a Place coastal town. Red feels Andy is being <u>Adjective</u>, but promises Andy that he is ever released he will visit a <u>Adjective</u> hayfield near <u>Place</u>, Maine and <u>Verb</u> a Noun Andy buried there. Red becomes worried about Andy's state of mind, especially when he learns Andy asked another inmate to supply him with six feet of _________. The next day at roll call the guards find Andy's cell empty. An <u>Adjective</u> Warden <u>Name</u> <u>Verb</u> a rock at the poster of <u>Name</u> hanging on the wall, and the rock tears through the poster. <u>Verb - Present ends in ING</u> the poster, the warden discovers a tunnel that Andy verb with his rock hammer over the previous two decades. The previous night, Andy escaped through the tunnel and used the prison's sewage pipe to verb freedom. Andy escapes with Name Noun, Noun - Plural, and the ledger containing details of the money laundering. While guards search for him the following morning, Andy poses as <u>Name</u> and visits several banks to Verb the laundered money. Finally, he mails the Noun and evidence of the corruption and murders at ______ to a local newspaper. The police arrive at Shawshank and take ______ into

a beach in ______he finds Andy, and the two friends are ______Adjective ______ reunited.

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.